FOR  Southeast Franklin County, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
Elkhorn Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES

Usage Blocks Monthly Rates
First 2,000 Gallons $10.38 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 Gallons 3.86 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons 3.39 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 2.39 Per 1,000 Gailons
Meter Sizes ' Monthly Minimum Bills
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter C ,(Doﬁ 2,000 Gallons  $10.38
1 Inch Meter 2 U 5,000 Gallons ~ $21.96
1% Inch Meter 5 10,000 Gallons $38.91
2 Inch Meter 16,000 Gallons $53.25

All usage in excess of the minimum shall be billed according to the General Rate Schedule.

Mobile Home Parks Monthly Minimum Bills

McConnell 15,000 Gallons $77.85
Elkhorn 76,000 Gallons $394.44
Capital 125,000 Gallons $648.75

Minimum for mobile home parks are determined by multiplying the number of spaces available
by one-half the minimum usage allowance and minimum bill for general service. All usage in
excess of the minimum is billed at general service rates.

Stamping Ground shall be billed at $2.29 per 1,000 gallons of usage.
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